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Curso:  101 - Gestão Industrial e Negócios

018

202311010001
202311010002
202311010003
202311010004
202311010005
202311010006
202311010007
202311010008
202311010009
202311010010
202311010011
202311010012
202311010013
202311010014
202311010015
202311010016
202311010017
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Matrícula
ABNER VICENTE DA COSTA
BRUNA PANZIERI
CAROLAYNE AMANDA OLIVEIRA THOMAZ
GABRIEL FIDELIS DA SILVA
GABRIELA CRISTAL DOS REIS MARTINEZ
GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA RORATO
GUILHERME LIBERATTI ESTABILE
JADERSON LEITE MONTEIRO
JOSÉ ANTÔNIO TORQUATO TAQUES
LEONARDO BARBOSA TOMAZ
LILIANA NASCIMENTO DE BRITO CAMPOS
MARINA GLAZIELE DE MORAES KATO
PEDRO MECABO JUNIOR
RAÍSSA CAROLINE PEREIRA
RENNAN FRANCISCO PINTO
THAIS SÁVIO DOS SANTOS
THALITA DO VALLE MASUDA MOURA
THIAGO ANDRE BELLAN CANESIN

Nome Situação
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Total de alunos do curso:

Total Geral:
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